Karambol - Liga druzstev - vysledky

Sezé6na: jaro 2016

Domaci

MFM
Paseka KT
BC Trebova
Paseka KT
BC Trebova
MFM

BC Trebova
MFM
Kutulul@
Kutulull
Paseka KT
BC Trebova
KutululG
MFM

CLCS group
Paseka KT

Skupina: A
Vysledek
2:6
6 : 2
4 : 4
2:6
6 : 2
4 : 4
6: 2
6 : 2
8:0
6 : 2
3:5
4. 4
8§:0
2:06
2:6
2:6

Hosté
BC Trebova
MFM
Kutulull
Kutululd
Paseka KT
Kutulull
MFM
Paseka KT
BC Trebova
Paseka KT
BC Trebova
CLCS group
MFM
BC Trebova
Paseka KT
MFM

Datum
21.04.2016
14.04.2016
14.04.2016
07.04.2016
31.03.2016
24.03.2016
17.03.2016
10.03.2016
10.03.2016
03.03.2016
25.02.2016
18.02.2016
18.02.2016
11.02.2016
11.02.2016
04.02.2016
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